
21  

22  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29  FİNAL 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Kültür(B) 

Altınşehir 

Okyanus 

A.kültür(A 

Mektebim 

S.Türkn. B 

Akçalar 

Ay Kuşağı 

KOÇ (B) 

DOĞANKÖY   

MERAL MUAMMER 

ÖNCÜ OKULLARI 

ULUDAĞ  KOLEJİ 

ÇAKIR   EĞİTİM 

BALAT  TAN (B)  

ÖZLÜCE    SINAV(B) 

DİLEK ÖZER  

EŞREF  ERGİN  

Ataevler Kültür (B)  

TAN BALAT (B) 

06/05/2019 
SAAT:13:00 

02/05/2019 SAAT:13:00 

02/05/2019 SAAT:13:00 

02/05/2019 SAAT:14:00 

 SAAT:14:00  

SAAT:14:0 

SAAT:15:0 

SAAT:15:0 

02/05/2019 SAAT:15:00 

02/05/2019 SAAT:16:00 

02/05/2019 SAAT:16:00 

03/05/2019 
SAAT:11:00 

06/05/2019 
SAAT:11:00  

03/05/2019 
SAAT:13:00  

03/05/2019 
SAAT:13:00  

03/05/2019 
SAAT:11:00  

03/05/2019 
SAAT:13:00  

03/05/2019 
SAAT:12:00  

06/05/2019 
SAAT:11:00  

06/05/2019 
SAAT:12:00  


